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ACROSS CLUES

1. ONE SKILLED IN LANGUAGES
6. RESEARCH; SCRUTINY
7.FACTS

8. CODED MESSAGE

DOWN CLUES

2. COMPUTER PROGRAMS

3. OPPONENT; FOE

4. LIGHT AMPLIFICATION BY STIMULATED
EMISSION OF RADIATION

10. MECHANICAL MIAN
11. EXPLORATION; SCOUTING
12. INFORMATION; NEWS

5.
8.
9.

COMPUTER PRINTOUT
EXCHANGE OF INFORMATION
APPLIED SCIENCE

15. EXAMINE; INSPECT
17. AUTOMATIC INFORMATION PROCESSOR
19. TOPOGRAPHIC CHART

COMPUTER’S RETURN TO INPUT

13.
14.
15.
16.
18.

QUESTION SYSTEMATICALLY
OPERATIONS SECURITY (ABBR)
DATA FED TO COMPUITER
COVERT
ELECTRONICSPOTTER

20.
21. SAFE; CERTAIN

(solution inside back cover)

October—December 1983



Crossword Puzzle Solution
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